Timetables will be added to this document as received, so please check regularly

Added 01/02/2017
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DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE
CHEMA40850

Introduction to TEM

Valeria Nicolosi and Aleksey Shmeliov, TCD 5 ECTS
Date Time Location
Tuesday 21 March 3pm —5pm
Thursday 23 March 4pm —5pm
Tuesday 28 March 4pm —5pm New Seminar Room,
Chemistry Building,
Thursday 30 March 4pm —5pm TCD
Tuesday 4 April 4pm —5pm
Thursday 6 April 3pm —5pm
Chemistry Large
Tuesday 16 May - EXAM 2pm —5pm Lecture Theatre,

Chemistry Building,
TCD

Added 19/01/2017

DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE

CHEMA40370

Advanced NMR and Mass Spectrometry

for Science, UCD

Pat Guiry, Yannick Ortin and Dilip Rai, UCD ECTS

John O’Brien, TCD 5

Date Time Location Lecturer
Room S3.56, Science

Monday 23 January 3pm —6pm South, O’Brien Centre | Prof Pat Guiry
for Science, UCD
Room S3.56, Science

Monday 30 January 3pm —6pm South, O’Brien Centre | Prof Pat Guiry
for Science, UCD
Room S3.56, Science

Monday 6 February 3pm —6pm South, O’Brien Centre | Dr Yannick Ortin
for Science, UCD
Room S3.56, Science

Monday 13 February 3pm —6pm South, O’Brien Centre | Dr Andrew Phillips
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Monday 20 February 3pm —6pm

New Seminar Room,
Chemistry Building, Dr John O’Brien
TCD

Monday 27 February 3pm —6pm

Room S3.56, Science
South, O’Brien Centre | Dr Dilip Rai
for Science, UCD

Added 10/11/2016

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS/DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE
CHEMA40240 Spectroscopic Techniques

Susan Quinn, UCD,
Sylvia Draper and Yurii Gun’ko, TCD

ECTS
2.5

START DATE

THURSDAY 10 NOVEMBER

11-1pm on Thursday 10 November

New Seminar Room, First Floor,
Chemistry Building, TCD

3-5pm on Tuesday 15 November

Schuler Room, 7" Floor of TBSI Building,
TCD

3-5pm on Friday 18 November

Senior Sophister Room, Chemistry
Building, TCD

3-5pm on Monday 21 November

H2.32, Second Floor Science Hub, UCD
Belfield

4-6pm on Friday 2 December

H2.20, Second Floor Science Hub, UCD
Belfield

Added 10/11/2016

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS/DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE
CHEMA40910 Quantum Molecular Modelling

Graeme Watson, TCD

ECTS

START DATE

MONDAY 14 NOVEMBER

8-10am on Monday 14 November

HPC Teaching Room (Room 2.12), Lloyd
Building, TCD

No further details provided

Added 10/10/2016

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS/DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE
CHEMA40400 Carbohydrate Chemistry

Eoin Scanlan, TCD

ECTS
2.5

START DATE

FRIDAY 11 NOVEMBER

9am-5pm on Friday 11 November

Science Lecture Theatre, First Floor,
Chemistry Building, TCD

9:15am-12:45pm on Saturday 12
November

Science Lecture Theatre, First Floor,
Chemistry Building, TCD

*Last updated: Wednesday, 01 February 2017
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Added 06/10/2016
Updated 17/10/2016

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS/DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE
CHEMA40450 Surface Science and Technology

Cormac McGuinness, TCD

ECTS

START DATE

MONDAY 17 OCTOBER

10-11am, Monday 17 & 24 October; 14
& 21 November

SNIAM Lecture Theatre, Lower Ground
Floor, SNIAM Building, TCD

10-11am, Tuesday 18 October and 8
November

SNIAM Lecture Theatre, Lower Ground
Floor, SNIAM Building, TCD

1lam-12pm, Wednesday 19 and 26
October; 2, 9 and 16 November

SNIAM Lecture Theatre, Lower Ground
Floor, SNIAM Building, TCD

11lam-1 pm, Wednesday 23 and 30

SNIAM Lecture Theatre, Lower Ground

November, 7 and 14 December

Floor, SNIAM Building, TCD

6 December

1lam-1pm, Tuesday 29 November and

BUILDING, TCD

Added 28/09/2016; amended 17/11/2016

DUBLIN CHEMISTRY MODULE

CHEMA40920 Translational Research in AIDS 2.5 ECTS
START DATE MONDAY 21 NOVEMBER

10am-1pm on Monday 21 | Schuler Room, 7" Profs. Isabel Rozas and
November floor, TBSI Maeve Foreman

2-5pm on Tuesday 22 Schuler Room, 7" Profs. Stefan Oscarson and
November floor, TBSI Isabel Rozas

3-5pm on Wednesday 23 Schuler Room, 7" Prof. Isabel Rozas
November floor, TBSI

2-4pm on Thursday 24 Schuler Room, 7" Profs. Ed Lavelle, Ciaran
November floor, TBSI Bannan

4-5pm on Friday 25 Schuler Room, 7" Colm Bergin

November floor, TBSI

26 September 2016: No timetables available at this time.

*Last updated: Wednesday, 01 February 2017

Computational Physics Lab, SNIAM
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